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48,77 m - DN 400 PP 

ÖBB Telekom m.L.

Telekom
 m

.L.

Telekom
 m

.L.

Telekom
 m

.L.

Wasser m.L.

Wasser m.L.

Strom m.L.

Strom m.L.

W
asser m

.L.

ÖBB Kanal m.L.

ÖBB Kanal m.L.

Gas m.L.

Gas m.L.
ÖBB Signal m.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L. ÖBB Signal m.L.

ÖBB Telekom m.L.
ÖBB Telekom m.L.

Wasser m.L.

W
asser m

.L.

ÖBB Kanal m.L.

ÖBB Kanal m.L.
ÖBB Kanal m.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L.
ÖBB Signal m.L.

W
asser m

.L.

W
asser m

.L.

W
asser m

.L.

Telekom m.L.

Telekom m.L.

Telekom m.L.

Ö
BB Kanal m

.L.

Ö
BB Kanal m

.L.

Ö
BB Kanal m

.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L. ÖBB Telekom m.L.

ÖBB Telekom m.L.

Telekom
 m

.L.

Telekom
 m

.L.

Strom m.L.

Strom m.L.

Gas m.L.

Gas m.L.

Gas m.L.

Gas m.L.

Telekom m.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L.
ÖBB Telekom m.L.

ÖBB Kanal m.L.

ÖBB Kanal m.L.

ÖBB Signal m.L.

ÖBB Telekom m.L.

Telekom m.L.

4x Strom m.L.

D
N

 100 AZ 

DN 100 AZ 

DN 400 PP

D
N

 450 B 

D
N

 400 B 

DN 50 PE 

 Ei 1000/1500 B 

165.333

165.280

165.228

165.174

165.118

165.070

165.000T16

165.550

EK
A
s

A
s

164.80

164.79

165.17

164.69
164.68

164.85
164.79

165.15

165.29
165.41

165.43
165.46

165.24165.09

165.47

165.11

165.10

165.19

165.16

165.27165.28165.59

164.97

164.80

164.79

165.17
164.88

164.69
164.68

164.85
164.79

165.29
165.41

165.43
165.46

165.24165.09

165.47

165.11

165.10

165.19

165.16

165.27165.28165.59

164.97

164.80

164.79

165.17

165.47
164.69

164.85
164.79

165.49
165.29

165.41
165.43

165.46

165.24165.09

165.47

165.11

165.10

165.19

165.16

165.27165.28165.59

164.97

M
üh

lb
ac

h

152.20152.21

152.17

152.00

151.67

152.07
152.05

152.06

151.73

153.08

152.10

152.08

152.46

152.63

Weg 152.19

152.54152.54152.54
152.44

152.30

152.18

150.60

152.03
151.99

151.09

152.12

152.09152.09
152.24

verwachsen

152.62
152.71

152.71152.54
152.87
152.86

152.84
152.84

152.79

152.81
152.80

152.80

152.80

152.86

152.82

152.80

152.81

152.02

151.96

15
1.

61

15
1.

84

151.62

152.43

152.44
152.87152.89 152.50 152.69

Rinne

152.83152.85Stahl

152.41152.83
152.79

152.80

153.00

153.95

153.95

Stahlträger

Stahlträger

Holz

152.93

15
2.9

3

152.96
152.97 152.97

152.95

153.05 153.04
153.04

153.05

153.04 152.73
154.13

154.13

153.95

153.67

152.79
152.72
152.69

152.73

153.06
153.06

152.75

153.17

152.97
152.98

152.64

152.69

152.73

153.28153.32

153.35

153.49

15
3.5

0

153.58

152.61

154.23

154.29

154.32 154.31

154.50

154.50

154.56

153.31
153.26153.30

153.27

153.43

153.48

153.49153.48153.54
153.56

153.33
153.33
153.17

153.21

153.20 152.30

152.41

152.37

153.20

verwachsen
153.69

153.45

153.43

153.64
154.68

154.44
153.43 152.81152.64

152.95

152.76152.71

152.79152.78
152.52

152.57 153.61152.44

152.68

152.51
152.45152.08

152.25

152.30

152.22

151.92

152.31

152.80 153.86

152.88

152.97

153.10

153.13

153.36

153.30

153.51

153.60153.51

153.71
153.68

153.91153.83

154.05

154.20

154.28

151.14

151.27
151.34151.34

151.42

151.29

151.24

152.82

152.85

150.99

151.31

152.57152.77

 

151.21

151.26
151.12
151.23

151.15

151.03

151.08
151.01

150.95

151.04

151.06

151.25

151.14
151.09

151.18

151.34

151.56

151.54

152.27

152.20

153.09

152.97

154.08

153.89

153.67

153.46

153.24

153.07153.00

153.21

153.35

153.54

153.74

154.12
153.97

152.84

151.35151.19

151.13

153.05

153.23

153.40

153.61

153.81

154.08

153.98
153.97

153.85
153.96

153.87

verwachsen

verwachsen

verwachsen

verwachsen

verwachsen

verwachsen

153.85154.01

153.99

Schindlerweg

Hecke

Hecke

Hecke

Hecke

153.97

154.05154.20154.20
154.27154.36

153.74

153.89

154.12

154.24

154.40

154.77

154.52

154.42 154.41

154.24
154.21 154.16

154.07
154.01

153.93
154.04

154.13

154.15

154.60

154.20

153.78

153.74

154.51154.16

154.13

154.50

154.26

154.49

153.99
154.06154.27

153.99
153.95

153.89

153.98

154.02154.18

154.24
154.36

154.23
154.27

154.44
154.61

154.92

156.15
156.36

156.68156.97
157.12

157.20

157.56

157.57

156.47156.51156.63156.72
156.98

157.16

157.26

157.52

157.63

157.64

157.64

157.57

157.63

157.64

Weg

Weg

Weg

K
156.78

K
157.09SCH

156.91

156.00

156.35

156.63

156.85

verwachsen

156.56

156.74
156.64

157.47
157.58

157.36

157.41

157.51

157.61 157.35
157.40

157.40

157.63

157.24

157.04

156.56

156.35

156.13

155.79

156.12

156.44

156.86

157.05

157.57

157.11

157.09157.12
156.70

157.58 157.56
157.51

27692
157.53

27694 157.53

157.37

157.50
157.47

  

 

157.58157.66

156.58
156.88

157.12
157.29

157.35
157.35

157.34

157.36

157.37

157.34

157.29

156.65

156.96157.19

157.35157.44

157.40

157.41

157.42

157.87

158.11

158.32 157.45

157.57 157.41

SCH

SCH

Kirchenweg

156.61157.03

157.37

SCH

157.36
S Wasser

S Wasser

S Wasser

S Wasser157.41

157.41

157.41

157.36

Fi
sc

ha

Schindlerweg

Schindlerweg

Schindlerweg

Sc
hi

nd
le

rw
eg

Hecke
Hecke

Hecke

Hecke157.43

O
N
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Parkplatz

Kleinneusiedler Straße (LH
 156)

Kirchenweg

Schindlerweg

Fehrgasse

155.13

155.21
155.26

155.22

155.61

155.62
155.57

155.51
155.50

155.52

155.55155.55155.55

155.48
155.49

155.81
155.80

155.81
155.89

156.07

S Wasser

S Wasser156.23

155.21
2874

155.26

2864155.64

5311
155.92

2946
155.95

53105309
156.04

5308
156.17

5307

2977155.91

3075
156.22

3059
156.28

3058
156.27

30513050
3049

3047

3048
3054
30533052

3046

3817
156.08

3684

3683
155.36

2862

2861

3026155.58

3025

155.55

2846
155.55

2845
155.55

2843
155.55

2842
155.54

155.56

155.52
155.50

SCH

SCH

SCH

SCH

SCH

SCH

SCH

155.26

155.65

155.66155.78

155.69

155.96

155.95

155.82

156.00

155.79

155.95

156.21
156.56

156.48
156.20

155.57

155.56

155.59
155.60

154.78
156.44

155.93

SCH
155.55

155.55155.68
155.64

155.91
156.00

156.41
156.50

156.46
155.96

155.68
155.80

155.72

154.87
155.00

155.16

154.57

155.47

155.09155.26

S Gas
S Gas
155.67

155.70

155.62 154.84

155.04
154.95

155.33
155.26

155.47
155.49

155.50
155.57

155.69

155.72

155.67
155.74155.54

Beet

154.80

155.76

155.79

155.84155.94155.94
156.04
156.17

13910156.01

13920
156.19

13926

156.38

13856
156.03 155.95

155.96

155.99

155.97

155.84

155.97
155.98

155.71

154.99 154.90

GAS155.60

154.97

154.43

155.47155.57
155.64

155.55

155.54

155.10155.33

14082155.61
14126

155.56

14153155.60
14086
155.53

14085
155.59

14084
155.56

14083
155.56

155.54

S Gas
155.64

155.56

155.03

155.50155.60

155.72

156.37

155.93

156.63
156.74

156.05

156.72

155.48

155.34

155.57

155.56

155.42

155.49

155.52

155.50

155.39

155.36

155.27

155.33

155.38

155.42

155.38

155.29

155.42

155.30

155.54

155.48 155.51
155.51

155.38

155.41

155.44
155.56 155.54

155.35

155.39

155.38

155.30

155.19

155.13 155.02

155.00
155.16

156.13

155.73

155.77
155.80

156.03

156.05
156.27

155.72
155.73

156.06

155.47

156.08 156.05
156.03 156.00

156.01

156.11
156.35

156.25

156.26
156.07

156.07
156.06

SCH
SCH

156.00
156.15

Schotter 155.59
155.65

155.81

155.88
155.85

155.65

Hecke

155.74

155.74

155.83

156.36

156.39

156.04

156.08

155.73
155.76

155.46

155.50

155.25

155.29
M22-12

156.996

M22-14
155.618

Schotter

155.69

154.51

154.81155.08155.32

155.44155.60
155.66

155.51

155.69

157.07
155.86
155.73
155.67

155.67155.67

157.98

157.98

155.55

155.65

155.72
155.72

155.71

155.65

155.89

155.90155.89

155.90

155.90

155.90

155.90

155.89

155.77155.78156.03

155.59155.46
155.27155.40

155.34155.57
155.73

155.05
155.06

155.86155.95
155.81 155.76

155.82

155.80

Beet 155.85

155.85 155.85

155.84

155.85 155.85

158.16

158.16

157.59

Schotter

Schotter

Schotter
Schotter

Schotter

Schotter

155.57
155.63

155.77

155.54

M22-13
156.377

155.49155.41

155.74

155.75

155.75

155.71

155.69 155.73
155.72

155.76
158.01UK

158.04UK

155.40

155.22
155.34

156.08

155.51155.51
155.77

155.63

155.72
156.96
155.51155.48

155.40

155.58 155.59

155.52
155.53

155.46

155.44
155.44

155.44
155.44
157.46
157.23

157.48

Schotter

KM 22,7
155.74

155.58

Betriebsgebäude

As.

A c k e r

KM 22.6(alt)

157.01

166.01

166.35

165.00

165.57165.97165.60

165.35

164.86

164.53

164.16

163.58

163.47

162.20

162.68 162.64
162.73

163.35
163.33

163.66

164.15

163.58163.83

164.59
164.32

164.59164.72

164.29

164.77
165.08

164.72
164.88

165.39
165.41

164.85

164.92

165.24

165.37

165.32

165.20

164.78

165.75

165.38

165.66
165.91

165.89

165.82

165.70

166.07

165.80

166.67

KM 22,4(alt)

KM 22,5
KM 22.4

KM 22.3

157.73
157.71

157.78

157.82

157.89

157.96

158.02
158.01

1995
158.05158.06 157.87

157.86

157.83

157.81
157.78 157.73

157.66

157.72
158.05

158.08
157.69

157.59

157.48

157.78

157.49

157.61
157.58
157.59

157.64
157.72

157.83

157.94
1964

158.01

1963
157.84

1962
157.98

157.84

157.89
158.46

158.51
158.21
158.04

157.64157.90

158.35

158.60
158.93

158.87
158.32

158.07158.17

1873
158.26158.28

158.20

1870

158.29

158.34
158.25

158.20
158.48

158.67
159.27

159.34
158.92
158.74158.91

159.30

158.05
157.85

157.77

157.75

157.76 157.84

157.73

157.76
157.77
157.76157.90

157.92
157.91

157.89
157.95

158.40

158.43

159.78

159.81

159.58 159.18
159.13

158.78
158.56

158.57
158.70

159.16
159.09

159.13
159.22
159.56

159.84
160.30

160.27
159.95

161.03

158.99

159.34
159.31

161.22

159.84

159.94 160.36
160.88

160.89

160.26

160.18
159.85
159.64

159.66
159.71

160.28
160.26

160.22160.32
160.64

160.73

161.37

161.27
160.88

160.22
160.31160.82161.26

161.07

161.82

161.97

161.33

161.19
160.91
160.78

160.76

160.79

161.30
161.33

161.31
161.38

161.85

162.24
162.58

162.31

161.81

161.71161.74

162.04

162.44

162.73

163.10

162.18

162.79

162.25

162.17

162.80
162.73

162.36
162.41

162.84
162.85

162.86
162.96
163.46

163.68
163.27

162.98
162.46

163.77

162.58

162.49162.79

163.57
163.71

164.24163.83

162.94

163.72163.46
163.90

163.66

164.24

164.46
164.44

164.69
164.73

164.07

164.03

163.88

163.84

164.06

164.27164.43

164.52

164.27

164.29

164.56
164.72

165.19

164.70
164.59

164.50

165.83

164.82
165.18
165.27165.50

165.61165.18165.07
164.78

164.85

160.85

161.19

161.44

162.10

162.53

163.41

163.88

164.36

164.81

164.81

165.15

165.19

164.82

164.53
164.53

165.16

165.76
165.51

165.23

165.01

165.14

164.88

164.43

163.80

163.47

163.14

162.44

161.76

161.28

160.95
160.90

161.00

161.63

162.06

162.45

162.50

162.78

162.82
162.58

163.07
162.71

162.97

163.13163.63
163.66

163.36

163.72

164.57

163.86

164.60
165.41

165.57

165.61165.52

164.62

164.82

165.16165.01

165.49165.57

166.19
166.17

165.09

164.63

164.21

163.47

162.97

162.28

161.70

161.21

160.77
160.67

160.99

161.37

161.96

162.69

163.33

164.13

164.81

164.43

163.77

163.42

162.45

161.82

161.31

160.96

162.47

161.92

161.40

161.00

160.53
160.27

160.32
160.35

160.32
160.19

160.01

M22-20
153.129

M22-4165.743

M22-8
160.410M22-7

161.622
M22-6163.400

M22-5164.720

165.050

165.428

163.340

157.318 157.341

157.065 157.052

157.255

153.660

153.680

153.023

153.764

153.045

154.037 152.750152.735
153.953

165.858
165.773

165.683
165.588

165.492
165.398

165.300
165.199

165.102
165.003

164.903
164.799

164.694
164.590
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